Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft

Champs WPG 2
PlieBnitzpfeile Rennersdorf
Bully’s

Frontline Darters Il
Team Dartschenke

O hs, WN =

Stand: 03.04.2019

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2019 LIGA C2

Teiln. Punkte
3 9
3 6
3 3
3 3
2 0

35
36
26

Spiele

19
18
28

36
27

Diff.

16
18
-2

-18
-18

83
79
62

52
26

Sitze

48
50
69

79
60

Bemerkung



